
LINDEN STUDIO*

9.00-
9.45am

Time

10.00-
10.45am

11.00-
12.00am

Autumn 2025
SATURDAY CLASSes

IT’S YOUR MOVE

Time

COLUMBO CENTRE**

*The Linden & Mercury Studios are located at the Rambert building on South 
Bank, 99 Upper Ground, SE1 9PP. 
**Columbo Centre is located at  38-64 Columbo Street, SE1 8DP.

BOOKING 
rambert.org/join-in  

CONTACT US
+44 (0) 20 8630 0600
classes@rambert.org.uk

Ages 2 -3 
Dance and 
Play
With Belinda

Ages 4 - 6 
Creative 
Dance
With Belinda 

Rambert 
Grades Level 1

With Kirsty

Over 50s
Carribean 
Fusion

With Sheba

2.30-
3.30pm

1:15-
2:45pm

Contemporary 
for People with 
Sight Loss
With Hanna


