AUTUMN 2025 SATURDAY CLASSES

LINDEN STUDIO*

Time		
9.00- 9.45am	Ages 2 -3 Dance and Play With Belinda	
10.00- 10.45am	Ages 4 - 6 Creative Dance With Belinda	
11.00- 12.00am	Rambert Grades Level 1	
With Kirsty		
1:15- 2:45pm	Contemporary for People with Sight Loss	
	With Hanna	

COLUMBO CENTRE**

Time	
2.30- 3.30pm	Over 50s Carribean Fusion
	With Sheba

BOOKING rambert.org/join-in

CONTACT US +44 (0) 20 8630 0600 classes@rambert.org.uk

^{*}The Linden & Mercury Studios are located at the Rambert building on South Bank, 99 Upper Ground, SE1 9PP.

^{**}Columbo Centre is located at 38-64 Columbo Street, SE18DP.